Place

wWN -

o ~NO Ol h

Start
Course Length

Boat Name
Kahlua
Avocet
Vixen

Maverick
Whits End
Diamond
Naughty Habit
Push It Up

12:00
6.5

Skipper

Patty Duvall
Brenda Crabbe
Jill Drull & Kathy
Adamson

Pat Hutchison
Lynne Whittemore
Claire Hinely
Heather Van Dyke
Sharon Phillips

BLUEWATER BAY SAILING CLUB

Rating

213
165

153

126
186
213
235
180

LADYBUG REGATTA

July 13, 2013

Finish Elapsed Time
13:40:27 1:40:27
13:39:00 1:39:00
13:40:27 1:40:27
13:38:12 1:38:12
13:46:27 1:46:27
13:54:14 1:54:14
14:05:24 2:05:24
14:09:27 2:09:27

Correction

0:23:04
0:17:52

0:16:34

0:13:39
0:20:09
0:23:04
0:25:27
0:19:30

Corrected Time

13:17:23
13:21:08

13:23:53

13:24:33
13:26:18
13:31:10
13:39:57
13:49:57

Next
Place
Delta

0:03:45
0:02:45

0:00:40
0:01:45
0:04:52
0:08:47
0:10:00

First
Place
Delta

0:03:45
0:06:30

0:07:10
0:08:55
0:13:47
0:22:34
0:32:34



